) L

Term
Spring I
Summer |
Summer I
Fall |

Fall ll
Spring |
Spring I
Summer |
Summer I
Fall |

Fall ll
Spring |

Spring Il

Advisor In

O TEXAS A&M INTERNATIONAL UNIVERSITY

=/

Start Date
03/18/2019
05/13/2019
07/08/2019

08/2019
10/2019
01/2020
03/2020
05/2020
07/2020
08/2020
10/2020
01/2021
03/2021

formation:

Ms. Imelda Lopez
Western Hemispheric Trade Center 204B

956.326.2485 | lopez@tamiu.edu

Master of Business Administration

Spring 2019 Il Cohort
Standard Degree Plan with Preparation Courses

Courses

BA 5203: Concepts in Management and Marketing (Prep Module)
BA 5202: Concepts in Accounting and Management Information Systems (Prep Module)
BA 5201: Concepts in Finance and Economics (Prep Module)
MGT 5315: Human Resource Development

BA 5310: Business Research Methods

MGT 5317: Leadership and Decision Making

FIN 5310: Financial Management

MGT 5319: Entrepreneurship

MKT 5310: Seminar in Marketing Management

ACC 5310: Financial Statement Analysis

ECO 5310: Managerial Economics

MGT 5310: Seminar in Management Concepts

BA 5390: Strategic Management

GO BEYOND >

GRADUATE SCHOOL

956.326.3020 | WWW.TAMIU.EDU/GRADSCHOOL | GRADUATESCHOOL@TAMIU.EDU



