

TEXAS A&M INTERNATIONAL UNIVERSITY

Master of Business Administration

Management Concentration

Spring 2019 II Cohort Standard Degree Plan with Preparation Courses

Term	Start Date	Courses
Spring II	03/18/2019	BA 5203: Concepts in Management and Marketing (Prep Module)
Summer I	05/13/2019	BA 5202: Concepts in Accounting and Management Information Systems (Prep Module)
Summer II	07/08/2019	BA 5201: Concepts in Finance and Economics (Prep Module)
Fall I	08/2019	MGT 5315: Human Resource Development
Fall II	10/2019	BA 5310: Business Research Methods
Spring I	01/2020	MGT 5317: Leadership and Decision Making
Spring II	03/2020	FIN 5310: Financial Management
Summer I	05/2020	MGT 5319: Entrepreneurship
Summer II	07/2020	MKT 5310: Seminar in Marketing Management
Fall I	08/2020	ACC 5310: Financial Statement Analysis
Fall II	10/2020	ECO 5310: Managerial Economics
Spring I	01/2021	MGT 5310: Seminar in Management Concepts
Spring II	03/2021	BA 5390: Strategic Management

Advisor Information:

Ms. Imelda Lopez Western Hemispheric Trade Center 204B 956.326.2485 | lopez@tamiu.edu

GO BEYOND >